Informe generado el 19 de Mayo de 2024 a las 12:48

Copa ESP Ponis D - Final

Ordenes de Salida

25 de Junio de 2023

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

MITHROCH
(218)
ALLTWALIS
BONHEDDWR
13WD
P01-1492 /
1 CORNETTA

T80-2261 /
2010/
TORDA /
WELSH
MOUNTAIN
PONI

CACIQUE
(209)
NONE / NONE
/2003 /
CASTANA /
CRUZ

STORMY
MC GARRY
(204)
3 NONE / NONE
/2002 /
OVERA /
NONE

RAYMAN
(198)
NONE / NONE
/2004 /
ALAZANA /
CRUZ

L'ALMERIYA
DE L'AUBE
(192)
MELLE
JEROM /
STORY DE
L'AUBE /
2010/
ALAZANA /
CRUZ

0s

L.A.C.

116299

126957

139053

132664

110016

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VELASCO
MONTILLA,
Rafael
CARLOS GARCIA
SANCHEZ /
MITHROCH

GUTIERREZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Eneritz
CLUB HIPICO
MUNGIA / NONE

DELEERSNYDER ,
Manige
MELANIE BONTE /
NONE

BEAS RAVANNE,
Alice
DAVID BEAS
PEDRAZA / NONE

ANABITARTE

ALONSO DEL

CID, Mencia
LARA ALONSO DEL
CID ARRANZ / NONE

L.D.N.

320801

255719

270768

224388

271016

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total
acumulado

8,0

4,0

4,0

16,0

4,0



0s

10

11

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

HAZELHILL
JIMMY
(193)

NONE / NONE
/2009 /

TORDA /

CONNEMARA

COOLAGH
LAD (211)
FERNVILLE
DANNY /
DERRARTHA
GIRL /2011
/ CASTANO /
CONNEMARA

CASPER
(213)
NONE / NONE
/2008 /
TORDO /
CRUZ

TITEUF DE
PIQUEGRU
(205)
MEALOW DE
LA BELLE /
BILLA DU
CLOSEL /
2007 /
TORDO /
CONNEMARA

SHAKIRA
(197)
NONE / NONE
/2010/
TORDO /
CRUZ

AMSTEL
(194)
NONE / NONE
/2012 /
CASTANA /
CONJUNTO
MESTIZO

L.A.C.

132742

143033

110529

143944

153494

127219

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ARSHI , Alyssa
Valentina
SARA BARAKATI /
NONE

MACIAS
MARTINEZ, Paula

PABLO MACIAS
MARTIN / MR. SEAN
FLAHERTY

PEREZ PEREZ,
Carolina
MARIA ELENA
JIMENEZ DURAND /
NONE

FERNANDEZ DA
SILVA, Inés
INES FERNANDEZ
DA SILVA / YZOSSE

BARBERA
POMAZAN,
Noelia
SVITLANA
POMAZAN MEDVID
/ NONE

ARTIME VALDES,
Carmen
CARMEN VALDES
LOBATO / MARIA
BODEGA PEREZ

268293

296178

267685

190507

263828

276335

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total
acumulado

0,0

4,0

32,0

12,0

4,0

4,0
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